
Cumiana 29 05 22 MX2 Expert - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 91 NARDI D. 20:06.536
Tempo gara

1 1:56.367 11:15:11.533

2 1:56.370 11:17:07.903

3 1:57.047 11:19:04.950

4 1:58.047 11:21:02.997

5 1:59.329 11:23:02.326

6 1:59.309 11:25:01.635

7 2:00.181 11:27:01.816

8 2:00.002 11:29:01.818

9 2:01.268 11:31:03.086

10 2:02.167 11:33:05.253

 Po. 2 - # 721 MASCIADRI T. + 04.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.458 11:15:17.541

2 2:00.000 11:17:17.541

3 1:59.153 11:19:16.694

4 1:58.220 11:21:14.914

5 1:58.008 11:23:12.922

6 1:58.284 11:25:11.206

7 1:58.996 11:27:10.202

8 2:01.112 11:29:11.314

9 1:59.406 11:31:10.720

10 1:59.420 11:33:10.140

 Po. 3 - # 281 LANO A. + 10.588
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.933 11:15:23.374

2 1:59.817 11:17:23.191

3 1:59.369 11:19:22.560

4 1:57.852 11:21:20.412

5 1:59.095 11:23:19.507

6 1:57.441 11:25:16.948

7 1:58.667 11:27:15.615

8 2:00.738 11:29:16.353

9 1:59.484 11:31:15.837

10 2:00.004 11:33:15.841

 Po. 4 - # 911 DE SANTIS A. + 19.755
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.798 11:15:17.079

2 1:56.927 11:17:14.006

3 1:58.190 11:19:12.196

4 1:59.517 11:21:11.713

5 1:58.483 11:23:10.196

6 1:59.347 11:25:09.543

7 1:59.458 11:27:09.001

8 2:10.905 11:29:19.906

9 2:01.987 11:31:21.893

10 2:03.115 11:33:25.008

 Po. 5 - # 109 COSTA G. + 24.261
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.524 11:15:26.140

2 2:00.445 11:17:26.585

3 1:59.628 11:19:26.213

4 1:58.918 11:21:25.131

5 2:00.244 11:23:25.375

6 2:00.019 11:25:25.394

7 1:59.872 11:27:25.266

8 2:01.154 11:29:26.420

9 2:00.393 11:31:26.813

10 2:02.701 11:33:29.514

 Po. 6 - # 122 COLOMBO M. + 25.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.437 11:15:28.830

2 2:02.660 11:17:31.490

3 2:01.429 11:19:32.919

4 1:58.159 11:21:31.078

5 1:59.677 11:23:30.755

6 2:00.141 11:25:30.896

7 1:58.967 11:27:29.863

8 2:00.182 11:29:30.045

9 1:59.957 11:31:30.002

10 2:00.282 11:33:30.284

 Po. 7 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 46.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.060 11:15:19.709

2 2:01.746 11:17:21.455

3 2:03.612 11:19:25.067

4 2:02.550 11:21:27.617

5 2:02.342 11:23:29.959

6 2:03.679 11:25:33.638

7 2:03.186 11:27:36.824

8 2:03.753 11:29:40.577

9 2:04.030 11:31:44.607

10 2:06.930 11:33:51.537

 Po. 8 - # 19 CORNERO M. + 52.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.511 11:15:27.315

2 2:03.585 11:17:30.900

3 2:02.895 11:19:33.795

4 2:02.332 11:21:36.127

5 2:03.287 11:23:39.414

6 2:03.662 11:25:43.076

7 2:04.906 11:27:47.982

8 2:04.666 11:29:52.648

9 2:02.785 11:31:55.433

10 2:01.985 11:33:57.418

 Po. 9 - # 515 BERAUDO L. + 53.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.490 11:15:32.775

2 2:05.295 11:17:38.070

3 2:03.855 11:19:41.925

4 2:02.711 11:21:44.636

5 2:04.309 11:23:48.945

6 2:01.010 11:25:49.955

7 2:02.164 11:27:52.119

8 2:02.883 11:29:55.002

9 2:02.038 11:31:57.040

10 2:02.169 11:33:59.209

 Po. 10 - # 529 BATTAGLIN A. + 59.962
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.766 11:15:30.806

2 2:02.302 11:17:33.108

3 2:02.613 11:19:35.721

4 2:01.502 11:21:37.223

5 2:02.843 11:23:40.066

6 2:09.261 11:25:49.327

7 2:02.159 11:27:51.486

8 2:03.462 11:29:54.948

9 2:04.590 11:31:59.538

10 2:05.677 11:34:05.215

 Po. 11 - # 365 GATTI F. + 1:10.065
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.358 11:15:27.904

2 2:04.573 11:17:32.477

3 2:15.831 11:19:48.308

4 2:03.660 11:21:51.968

5 2:01.423 11:23:53.391

6 2:04.973 11:25:58.364

7 2:01.786 11:28:00.150

8 2:07.499 11:30:07.649

9 2:01.981 11:32:09.630

10 2:05.688 11:34:15.318

 Po. 12 - # 241 NAVE F. + 1:18.756
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.801 11:15:22.845

2 2:07.667 11:17:30.512

3 2:07.180 11:19:37.692

4 2:05.685 11:21:43.377

5 2:07.805 11:23:51.182

6 2:06.329 11:25:57.511

7 2:05.779 11:28:03.290

8 2:06.498 11:30:09.788

9 2:06.948 11:32:16.736

10 2:07.273 11:34:24.009

 Po. 13 - # 289 POLLO L. + 1:19.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.849 11:15:33.808

2 2:05.462 11:17:39.270

3 2:04.537 11:19:43.807

4 2:02.465 11:21:46.272

5 2:06.496 11:23:52.768

6 2:08.337 11:26:01.105

7 2:03.737 11:28:04.842

8 2:05.599 11:30:10.441

9 2:08.379 11:32:18.820

10 2:06.135 11:34:24.955

Fastest lap: 1:56.367 
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 Po. 14 - # 356 LAGAZIO N. + 1:20.695
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.283 11:15:29.082

2 2:08.082 11:17:37.164

3 2:07.701 11:19:44.865

4 2:07.986 11:21:52.851

5 2:06.243 11:23:59.094

6 2:06.510 11:26:05.604

7 2:06.189 11:28:11.793

8 2:04.926 11:30:16.719

9 2:03.795 11:32:20.514

10 2:05.434 11:34:25.948

 Po. 15 - # 692 PAVESI A. + 1:32.620
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.352 11:15:28.614

2 2:04.012 11:17:32.626

3 2:01.636 11:19:34.262

4 2:06.332 11:21:40.594

5 2:11.325 11:23:51.919

6 2:02.959 11:25:54.878

7 2:03.883 11:27:58.761

8 2:07.068 11:30:05.829

9 2:02.672 11:32:08.501

10 2:29.372 11:34:37.873

 Po. 16 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 1:33.659
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.882 11:15:34.445

2 2:07.646 11:17:42.091

3 2:06.848 11:19:48.939

4 2:06.693 11:21:55.632

5 2:07.114 11:24:02.746

6 2:07.858 11:26:10.604

7 2:05.713 11:28:16.317

8 2:06.283 11:30:22.600

9 2:06.900 11:32:29.500

10 2:09.412 11:34:38.912

 Po. 17 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 1:34.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.117 11:15:32.172

2 2:09.017 11:17:41.189

3 2:04.845 11:19:46.034

4 2:07.587 11:21:53.621

5 2:06.450 11:24:00.071

6 2:06.611 11:26:06.682

7 2:07.592 11:28:14.274

8 2:06.769 11:30:21.043

9 2:07.676 11:32:28.719

10 2:10.858 11:34:39.577

 Po. 18 - # 94 CIOCCI S. + 1:47.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.813 11:15:31.953

2 2:04.612 11:17:36.565

3 2:03.684 11:19:40.249

4 2:03.715 11:21:43.964

5 2:06.087 11:23:50.051

6 2:03.573 11:25:53.624

7 2:04.636 11:27:58.260

8 2:03.644 11:30:01.904

9 2:04.847 11:32:06.751

10 2:45.858 11:34:52.609

 Po. 19 - # 322 SABINA M. + 1:48.840
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.665 11:15:36.593

2 2:06.026 11:17:42.619

3 2:03.984 11:19:46.603

4 2:07.886 11:21:54.489

5 2:07.291 11:24:01.780

6 2:07.979 11:26:09.759

7 2:05.937 11:28:15.696

8 2:09.863 11:30:25.559

9 2:14.611 11:32:40.170

10 2:13.923 11:34:54.093

 Po. 20 - # 128 MAGLIANO G. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.004 11:15:31.410

2 4:00.503 11:19:31.913

3 2:33.821 11:22:05.734

4 2:52.535 11:24:58.269

5 2:52.307 11:27:50.576

6 2:53.403 11:30:43.979

7 2:48.067 11:33:32.046

Fastest lap: 1:56.367 
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